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Turniej_2018_21
1 Michat waszkiewicz

RUNDA STOL PRZECIWNIK
Dorota Ostrowska
Pawet Maciejczuk
XXX

Pawet Maciejczuk
Pawel Maciejczuk
Czestaw Grajewski
Pawel Maciejczuk
Dorota Ostrowska

WNONNDANW

2 Pawetl Maciejczuk

RUNDA STOL PRZECIWNIK

Michat waszkiewicz
Dorota Ostrowska
i waszkiewicz
Michat waszkiewicz
Dorota Ostrowska
Michat waszkiewicz
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3 Dorota Ostrowska

RUNDA STOL PRZECIWNIK
1 1 1 Michat waszkiewicz
2 2 4 XXX
3 2 2 Pawe?l Maciejczuk
4 2 4 XXX
5 3 4 XXX
6 2 2 Pawel Maciejczuk
7 PAUZA
8 1 1 M™Michat waszkiewicz

4 Hanna Siemionow

RUNDA STOL PRZECIWNIK

2 Pawe?l Maciejczuk

3 Dorota Ostrowska

1 M™Michat waszkiewicz
3 Dorota Ostrowska

3 Dorota Ostrowska
PAUZA

6 Czestaw Grajewski
6 Czestaw Grajewski

5 Maciej Sylwestrzuk

164 Biatystok

150 Biatystok

135 Biatystok

120 Biatystok

100 Biatystok
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PRZECIWNIK

RNK

WYNIK

SKALP

RUNDA STOL
1
2
3
4
5 2
6
7
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6 Czestaw

Grajewski

PAUZA
Czestaw Grajewski
PAUZA
PAUZA
PAUZA

PRZECIWNIK

146

146 choroszcz

301:365

RANKING:

WYNIK

96

96.00

SKALP

RUNDA STOL
1
2
3
4
5 2
6 1
7 2
8 2

NN

PAUZA

Maciej Sylwestrzuk
Michat waszkiewicz
XXX

XXX

100
164
120
120
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